fake+duplicates vs P,

T

l_"‘ """"" ' """""" """"""

Take+dauplicates rate vs p

Ratio

[—— DQW_orignal_stepZ_Tibar-phaseI-Newgeom

—_— DQprlerCPETempTatefsteészttbar-p asel-newgeom

—— DQM_pixelCPETemplateCutChiSquare5_step2_ttbar-phasel-newgeom
—+— DOM_pixelCPETemplateCutChiSquare5Test_step2_ttbar-phasel-newgeom

0.8

e
L s S e
| S S S e oo

RN R | | N

fake+duplicates rate vs n

X 01 |

il Ay Frotttt T1°T

0.2F

0.4t

L0||||l

2

Ratio

[ fake+duplicates vs o]
0.8

0.7k
0.6f:

0.5

fake+duplicates rate vs @

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


